Time
11:00 am
11:10 am

11:15 am

11:20 am
11:40 am
12:00 pm
12:20 pm

12:25 pm

VSHSL

Veterans, Seniors, &
Human Services Levy

Meeting Overview

VSHSL Advisory Board Meeting

Meeting Agenda

Meeting Date:
Thursday, May 15", 2025

Meeting Time:
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Agenda Item

Welcome and Icebreaker

Meeting Summary

Approval of Consent Agenda

This month’s consent agenda includes:

e Approval of April 2025 Board Minutes
Subcommittee Report-Outs

VSHSL Annual Report Update & Request

May Presentation: Resource Access Fair Recap

Open Discussion

Closing & Next Steps

Facilitator

Board
Board

Board

Board
Staff
Staff
Board

Board
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