

## **VSHSL Advisory Board Meeting**

## Meeting Agenda

**Meeting Date:** 

Thursday, May 15th, 2025

**Meeting Time:** 

11:00 AM – 12:30 PM

<u>Time</u>	Agenda Item	<u>Facilitator</u>
11:00 am	Welcome and Icebreaker	Board
11:10 am	Meeting Summary	Board
11:15 am	Approval of Consent Agenda  This month's consent agenda includes:  • Approval of April 2025 Board Minutes	Board
11:20 am	Subcommittee Report-Outs	Board
11:40 am	VSHSL Annual Report Update & Request	Staff
12:00 pm	May Presentation: Resource Access Fair Recap	Staff
12:20 pm	Open Discussion	Board
12:25 pm	Closing & Next Steps	Board